
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   
   
   

 
   

   
 

   
   
     

 
 

   
 
 
 
 
     
 
 
 
   
 
   
 
     

 
   

   

 

MHSA  County  Coordinators  

County  Name  Email Phone  

Alameda Carl Pascual  cpascual@acbhcs.org  510‐777‐2156  

Alpine  Amy Broadhurst abroadhurst@alpinecountyca.gov  530‐694‐2638  

Amador  Christa  Thompson  cthompson@amadorgov.org  209‐223‐6814  
Berkeley Karen  Klatt kklatt@ci.berkeley.ca.us 510‐981‐5222  
Butte  Betsy Gowan egowan@buttecounty.net  530‐891‐2887  

Calaveras  Susan  Sells ssells@co.calaveras.ca.us 209‐754‐6525  

Colusa  Dereck Parks  dparks@countyofcolusa.org 530‐458‐0845  

Contra Costa  Steven  Grolnic‐McClurg  steven.grolnic‐mcclurg@hsd.cccounty.us 925‐957‐5150  

Del  Norte Bonnie Ross  bross@co.del‐norte.ca.us 707‐464‐7224  

El  Dorado  Ren Scammon ren.scammon@edcgov.us  530‐621‐6340  

Fresno  Karen  Markland KMarkland@co.fresno.ca.us  559‐600‐6842  

Glenn Roxanne Baillergeon rbaillergeon@glenncountyhealth.net 530‐934‐6582  

Humboldt  Jaclyn E.  Culleton jculleton@co.humboldt.ca.us  707‐441‐3713  

Imperial  Andrea Kuhlen  andreakuhlen@co.imperial.ca.us  760‐482‐4000  

Inyo  Gail Zwier,  PhD kmckinley@inyocounty.us 760‐873‐6533  

Kern  Jennifer Arnold, LMFT Jarnold@co.kern.ca.us  661‐868‐6813  

Kings  Maryanne Ford‐Sherman maryanne.fordsherman@co.kings.ca.us 559‐582‐3211  ext. 2376  

Lake Jim  Isherwood  jim.isherwood@lakecountyca.gov  707‐274‐9101  

Lassen Tiffany Armstrong tarmstrong@co.lassen.ca.us 530‐251‐2627  

Los Angeles Debbie Ines‐Gomberg  digomberg@dmh.lacounty.gov  213‐251‐6817  

Madera  Judy  Comer  judy.comer@co.madera.ca.gov  559‐675‐7926  

Marin  Kasey Clarke  kclarke@marincounty.org  415‐473‐7465  

Mariposa  John  Lawless  jlawless@mariposahsc.org 209‐742‐0889  

Mendocino Edith  Viera vierae@co.mendocino.ca.us 707‐472‐2300  

Merced Sharon  Jones sjones@co.merced.ca.us 209‐381‐6800  ext. 3611  

Modoc Karen  Stockton karenstockton@co.modoc.ca.us  530‐233‐6314  

Mono  Shirley  Martin smartin@mono.ca.gov  760‐924‐1740  

Monterey  Alica  Hendricks HendricksA@co.monterey.ca.us 831‐796‐1295  

Napa  Felix A.  Bedolla felix.bedolla@countyofnapa.org  707‐299‐1759  

Nevada Michele  Violett michele.violett@co.nevada.ca.us  530‐265‐1790  

Orange  Bonnie Birnbaum, DrPH bbirnbaum@ochca.com  714‐667‐5600  

Placer Kathy  Denton kdenton@placer.ca.gov  530‐886‐2974  

Plumas  Kimball Pier kpier@kingsview.org  530‐283‐6307  ext. 106  

Riverside Bill  Brenneman bman@rcmhd.org  951‐955‐7122  

Sacramento  Jane Anne LeBlanc leblancj@saccounty.net  916‐875‐0188  
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San  Benito Maria Sanchez msanchez@sbcmh.org 831‐636‐4020  

San  Bernardino Veronia  Kelley vkelley@dbh.sbcounty.gov 909‐382‐3133  

San  Bernardino  Sarah Eberhardt‐Rios  seberhardt‐rios@dbh.sbcounty.gov 909‐382‐3133  

San  Diego Karen  Ventimiglia karen.ventimiglia@sdcounty.ca.gov  619‐584‐3012  

San  Francisco Marlo  Simmons  marlo.simmons@sfdph.org  415‐255‐3915  
San  Joaquin Frances  Hutchins  fhutchins@sjcbhs.org  209‐468‐3698  
San  Luis Obispo Frank  Warren fwarren@co.slo.ca.us  805‐788‐2055  

San  Mateo Amanda  Kim akim@smcgov.org 650‐573‐2889  

Santa  Barbara  Refuijo  “Cuco” Rodriquez‐Rodriquez  cucorodriguez@co.santa‐barbara.ca.us 805‐403‐6228  

Santa  Clara Jeanne  Moral  jeanne.moral@hhs.sccgov.org  408‐885‐5789  

Santa  Cruz Alicia Najera, LCSW  ANajera@co.santa‐cruz.ca.us 831‐454‐4931  

Shasta  Jamie  Hannigan jhannigan@co.shasta.ca.us  530‐245‐6419  

Sierra  April  Waldo awaldo@sierracounty.ws  530‐993‐6746  

Siskiyou  Sarah Collard,  Ph.D.  scollard@co.siskiyou.ca.us 530‐841‐4816  

Solano  Mary Roy meroy@solanocounty.com  707‐784‐8326  

Sonoma  Susan  Castillo susan.castillo@sonoma‐county.org  707‐565‐5005  

Stanislaus  Chong  Yang,  MFT cyang@stanbhrs.org  209‐525‐5324  

Sutter‐Yuba Beverly Griffith BGriffith@co.sutter.ca.us 530‐822‐7200  x2292 

Tehema  John  Hermanson  hermansonj@tcha.net  530‐527‐8491  x3319 

Tri‐City  Rimmi  Hundal,  M.A. rhundal@tricitymhs.org  909‐784‐3016  

Trinity Marlinda Butler‐O’Diear  mbutler@kingsview.org  530‐623‐1838  

Tulare Christi  Lupkes clupkes@tularehhsa.org  559‐624‐7475  

Tuolumne  Willow  Thorpe wthorpe@co.tuolumne.ca.us  209‐533‐6262  

Ventura  David Hollinger David.Hollinger@ventura.org 805‐981‐8496  

Yolo  Joan Beesley Joan.Beesley@yolocounty.org 530‐666‐8536  
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